MillLine
Tungaloy Report No. 502-G
A new generation of high feed milling cutter
with versatility and long life
New flat top inserts for increased fracture resistance
For more information
High-feed milling cutter

Depth of cut
Depth of width
Number of teeth
Coolant
Machine
Cutter
Insert
Workpiece material
Cutting speed
Feed per tooth
Depth of cut
Depth of width
Number of teeth
Coolant
Machine
: TXSW09M050B22.0R07 (ø = 50 mm, z = 7)
:  SWMT0904ZER-MM AH3135,
SWMT0904UER-MM AH3135
: S55C / C55 (180HB)
: Vc = 150 m/min

60
40
20
0
Cutter
Insert
Workpiece material
Cutting speed
Feed per tooth
Depth of cut
Depth of width
Overhang length
Number of teeth
Coolant
Machine
: TXSW15M080B27.0R05 (ø80 mm)
: SWMW1506USR AH3225
: NAK80 (43.5HRC)
: Vc = 80 m/min
: fz = 1.5 mm/t

: ae = 9 mm
: 1
: Dry
: Vertical M/C, BT50
: TXSW09M050B22.0R07  (ø = 50 mm, z = 7)
: SWMT0904ZER-MM AH3135
: SWMT0904UER-MM AH3135
: SUS630 / X5CrNi18-9 (40HRC)
: Vc = 100 m/min
: fz = 0.6 mm/t
: ap = 0.8 mm
: ae = 32 mm
: 1
: Wet
: Vertical M/C, BT50
: TXSW15J080B31.7R05 (ø = 80 mm, z = 5)
: SWMT1506ZER-MM AH3135
: SWMT1506UER-MM AH3135
: SUS630 / X5CrNi18-9 (40HRC)
: Vc = 100 m/min

2
DC2
DCX
KAPR2
DC
DCX APMX
b CB
DP
LF
KAPR
KWW
DCONMS
DCSFMS
GAMP = +3.8°, GAMF = -3.5°
APMX APMX2 DCX CICT DC DC2 DCSFMS DCONMS CBDP LF KWW b KAPR KAPR2 WT(kg)
TXSW09M040B16.0R04 1.5 1 40 4 25 24 38 16 18 40 8.4 5.6 12° 7° 0.2 SWM*09...
TXSW09M040B16.0R05 1.5 1 40 5 25 24 38 16 18 40 8.4 5.6 12° 7° 0.2 SWM*09...
TXSW09M042B16.0R05 1.5 1 42 5 27 26 38 16 18 40 8.4 5.6 12 7 0.2 SWM*09...
TXSW09M050B22.0R05 1.5 1 50 5 35 34 47 22 20 50 10.4 6.3 12° 7° 0.37 SWM*09...
TXSW09M050B22.0R07 1.5 1 50 7 35 34 47 22 20 50 10.4 6.3 12° 7° 0.38 SWM*09...
TXSW09M052B22.0R05 1.5 1 52 5 37 36 49 22 20 50 10.4 6.3 12° 7° 0.42 SWM*09...
TXSW09M052B22.0R07 1.5 1 52 7 37 36 49 22 20 50 10.4 6.3 12° 7° 0.38 SWM*09...
TXSW09M063B22.0R06 1.5 1 63 6 48 47 59 22 20 50 10.4 6.3 12° 7° 0.69 SWM*09...
TXSW09M063B22.0R08 1.5 1 63 8 48 47 59 22 20 50 10.4 6.3 12° 7° 0.7 SWM*09...
TXSW09M066B27.0R06 1.5 1 66 6 51 50 60 27 22 50 12.4 7 12 7 0.7 SWM*09...
EXSW09
LH LS
LF
APMX KAPR

LFC
BD
P
DC2
DCX
A
P
M
X
2
KAPR2KAPR
APMX
TXSW15
GAMP = +5°, GAMF = 0°
APMX APMX2 DCX CICT DC DC2 DCSFMS LF DCONMS CBDP KWW b KAPR KAPR2 WT(kg)
TXSW15M050B22.0R03 2.5 2 50 3 24.1 22.2 47 50 22 20 10.4 6.3 14° 10° 0.4 SWM*15...
TXSW15M063B22.0R04 2.5 2 63 4 37.1 35.2 59 50 22 20 10.4 6.3 14° 10° 0.66 SWM*15...
TXSW15J080B31.7R05 2.5 2 80 5 54.1 52.2 76 63 31.75 32 12.7 8 14° 10° 1.31 SWM*15...
TXSW15M080B27.0R05 2.5 2 80 5 54.1 52.2 76 63 27 22 12.4 7 14° 10° 1.41 SWM*15...
TXSW15J100B31.7R06 2.5 2 100 6 74.1 72.2 96 63 31.75 32 12.7 8 14° 10° 2.25 SWM*15...
TXSW15M100B32.0R06 2.5 2 100 6 74.1 72.2 96 63 32 25 14.4 8 14° 10° 2.26 SWM*15...
TXSW15J125B38.1R07 2.5 2 125 7 99.1 97.2 100 63 38.1 43 15.9 10 14° 10° 2.91 SWM*15...
TXSW15M125B40.0R07 2.5 2 125 7 99.1 97.2 100 63 40 37 16.4 9 14° 10° 2.83 SWM*15...
TXSW15J160B50.8R08 2.5 2 160 8 134.1 132.2 100 63 50.8 46 19 11 14° 10° 3.93 SWM*15...
TXSW15M160B40.0R08 2.5 2 160 8 134.1 132.2 100 63 40 37 16.4 9 14° 10° 4.23 SWM*15...
TXSW15M050B22.0R03 TS50115I H-TB2W M-1000 - - SRPS118-0273 BT20S
TXSW15M063B22.0R04 TS50115I H-TB2W M-1000 - FSHM10-40H - BT20S
TXSW15J080B31.7R05 TS50115I H-TB2W M-1000 - CM16X40H - BT20S
TXSW15M080B27.0R05 TS50115I H-TB2W M-1000 - CM12X30H - BT20S

0904U*R
SWM*
0904Z*R
SWM*
0904U*R
SWM*
0904Z*R
SWM*
0904U*R
SWM*
0904Z*R
SWM*
0904U*R
E/HXSW09M025... 25 1.5 1 0.3 4.8 6 7 7.5 34 33 47 47 16.5 16
E/HXSW09M032... 32 1.5 1 0.3 2.7 3.2 7 7.5 48 47 61 61 23.5 23
TXSW09M040... 40 1.5 1 0.3 1.8 2.1 7 7.5 64 63 77 77 31.5 31
TXSW09M042… 42 1.5 1 0.3 1.6 1.9 7 7.5 68 67 81 81 33.5 33
TXSW09M050... 50 1.5 1 0.3 1.2 1.4 7 7.5 84 83 97 97 41.5 41
TXSW09M052... 52 1.5 1 0.3 1.2 1.4 7 7.5 88 87 101 101 43.5 43
TXSW09M063... 63 1.5 1 0.3 0.8 1.1 7 7.5 110 109 123 123 54.5 54
TXSW09M066… 66 1.5 1 0.3 0.7 0.9 7 7.5 116 115 129 129 57.5 57
DCX
APMX
A RMPX
W
øD1 øD2
ae
SWMT
1506ZER
SWM*
1506U*R
SWMT
1506ZER
SWM*
1506U*R
SWMT
1506ZER
SWM*
1506U*R
TXSW15M050B... 50 2.5 2 0.7 4.8° 12.5 13.5 70 95 36 35
TXSW15M063B... 63 2.5 2 0.7 2.9° 12.5 13.5 96 121 49 48
TXSW15J, M080B... 80 2.5 2 0.7 2° 12.5 13.5 130 155 66 65
TXSW15J, M100B... 100 2.5 2 0.7 1.4° 12.5 13.5 170 195 86 85
TXSW15J, M125B... 125 2.5 2 0.7 1° 12.5 13.5 220 245 111 110
TXSW15J, M160B... 160 2.5 2 0.7 0.7° 12.5 13.5 290 315 146 145